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RFP 2021-03 Redevelopment of the Former Hospital Site located at 3001 and 3005

Hospital Drive Hyattsville, MD 30785 Pre-Proposal Conference Attendee List

Please find the list of attendees to the RFP 2021-03 Pre-Proposal Conference listed below.

First Name | Last Name Email First Name | Last Name Email
Cynthia Fraser cfraser@mahanrykiel.com Chris Miller cmiller@h2designbuild.co
Vicki Davis vdavis@urban-atlantic.com Andre Gingles andre@ginglesllc.com
Caroline Kenney ckenney@urban-atlantic.com Rob Pinckney rpinckney @tooledesign.com
Louis Fried kkratz@urban-atlantic.com Cipriana Eckford ceckford@tooledesign.com
Joan Bentel jbentel@schnabeldc.com R Eldridge reldridge @tooledesign.com
Bill Khouri bkhouri@schnabeldc.com Erik Aulestia eaulestia@tortigallas.com
Lisa Anders lisa.anders@mcnbuild.com Charles Porcari chuckporcari@gmail.com
John Porcari porcaribrothers@gmail.com Vonnette |Harris vharris@kairosdevelopmentllc.com
Steven Grigg sgrigg@republicpropertiescorp.com Ashish Mayer amayer@gparch.com

Stacy Hornstein  |shornstein@republic-land.com lanice Romanosky |janice@pandoalliance.com
Alisa Rosenberg |arosenberg@republicpropertiescorp.com Harold Johnson hjohnson@cjrlegal.com
Scott Nordheimer |snordheimer@urban-atlantic.com Mohsen Car mkar@cjrdevelop.com

Alan Lederman |alederman@urban-atlantic.com Rernard Baker rbaker@cjrdevelop.com
Brad Frome brad@riseinvestmd.com Vanessa Battle vhattle@cjrlegal.com

Peggy White pegeywhite@kimengineering.com

Please send any questions to Ernest Williams at eywilliams@co.pg.md.us.

Thanks,

Ernest Williams

Senior Manager
Prince George’s County
Redevelopment Authority
9200 Basil Court, Suite 504
Largo, Maryland 20774

eywilliams@co.pg.md.us
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